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VIII Otwarte Mistrzostwa Kraśnika w Pływaniu Masters
Krasnik, 2-6-2018

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 50m dowolny 25 - 79 lat
2018-06-02 - 16:02 Wyniki
Punkty: DSV Masters 16

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

A

1. MAZUREK-FRANKOWSKA, Zuzanna 91 FALA Masters Kraśnik 28.87 770
2. DRAB, Magdalena 92 Masters Wisła Kraków 28.97 762

B

1. GOROSTIZA, Magda 86 Masters Zdzieszowice 35.47 415

C

1. CUCH, Ewelina 79 Masters Zdzieszowice 35.69 454
2. WYDRA, Malgorzata 81 Masters Kraśnik 46.75 202

E

1. KURZYNA, Agnieszka 72 Masters Kraśnik 41.75 297
2. SIDOROWICZ, Ewa 73 Masters Kraśnik 1:14.34 52

F

1. PETECKA, Maria 67 Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 36.28 480
2. MIELNICZUK, Katarzyna 65 Masters Chełm 57.21 122

G

1. MRÓZ, Urszula 62 UTW Masters Zgierz 33.34 750
2. CZERNIAKIEWICZ, Dorota 62 Masters Chełm 49.81 225
3. CHRZAN, Iwona 60 Masters Chełm 1:05.78 97

I

1. BRENDLER, Barbara 50 Weteran  Zabrze 41.91 467

J

1. LIPPA, Maria 46 Masters Rydułtowy AAS 1:17.42 81

Open

1. MAZUREK-FRANKOWSKA, Zuzanna 91 FALA Masters Kraśnik 28.87 770
2. DRAB, Magdalena 92 Masters Wisła Kraków 28.97 762
3. MRÓZ, Urszula 62 UTW Masters Zgierz 33.34 750
4. GOROSTIZA, Magda 86 Masters Zdzieszowice 35.47 415
5. CUCH, Ewelina 79 Masters Zdzieszowice 35.69 454
6. PETECKA, Maria 67 Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 36.28 480
7. KURZYNA, Agnieszka 72 Masters Kraśnik 41.75 297
8. BRENDLER, Barbara 50 Weteran  Zabrze 41.91 467
9. WYDRA, Malgorzata 81 Masters Kraśnik 46.75 202

10. CZERNIAKIEWICZ, Dorota 62 Masters Chełm 49.81 225
11. MIELNICZUK, Katarzyna 65 Masters Chełm 57.21 122
12. CHRZAN, Iwona 60 Masters Chełm 1:05.78 97
13. SIDOROWICZ, Ewa 73 Masters Kraśnik 1:14.34 52
14. LIPPA, Maria 46 Masters Rydułtowy AAS 1:17.42 81


